
September 10, 2020

Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Overall Finish List
Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Isabelle Schmitz Hutchinson170 19:18.91   1 9 3:52/K
Nora Rosemeier New Prague235 21:05.52   2 11 4:13/K
Faith Boyer New Prague227 22:36.73   3 11 4:31/K
Abbey Carlson New Prague229 23:02.74   4 11 4:37/K
Sophie Baker New Prague226 23:15.95   5 9 4:39/K
Morgan Dean Hutchinson166 23:50.86   6 11 4:46/K
Libby Midtvedt New Prague234 23:55.57   7 12 4:47/K
Cally Cheever New Prague230 24:22.88   8 12 4:53/K
Kayla Lafaurie New Prague232 24:56.89   9 10 4:59/K
Maddy Steintl Hutchinson171 24:57.610  10 10 5:00/K
Rachel Brandt New Prague228 25:00.3(> 7)  11 10 5:00/K
Sydney Stenger New Prague236 25:04.4(> 7)  12 11 5:01/K
Ava Bjorngjeld Hutchinson165 25:05.711  13 9 5:01/K
Corina Powell Hutchinson169 25:28.112  14 11 5:06/K
Sophia Metzdorff New Prague233 25:35.5(> 7)  15 10 5:07/K
Kaitlyn Stoffel New Prague237 26:13.8(> 7)  16 11 5:15/K
Ella Froning Hutchinson167 26:35.813  17 10 5:19/K
Kylie Luedtke Hutchinson168 26:39.614  18 9 5:20/K
Maddi Holicky New Prague231 27:33.5(> 7)  19 11 5:31/K
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September 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   21

Team - New Prague

22:47.3Average Time:

235     2 21:05.52 21:05.5    1 11 0:00.0Nora Rosemeier
227     3 22:36.75 43:42.2    2 11 1:31.1Faith Boyer
229     4 23:02.79 1:06:45.0    3 11 1:57.2Abbey Carlson
226     5 23:15.914 1:30:00.9    4 9 2:10.3Sophie Baker
234     7 23:55.521 1:53:56.5    5 12 2:50.0Libby Midtvedt
230 (8) 24:22.8(29) 2:18:19.3    6 12 3:17.2Cally Cheever
232 (9) 24:56.8(38) 2:43:16.2    7 10 3:51.3Kayla Lafaurie
228 More Than  7 25:00.3 3:08:16.6    8 10 3:54.8Rachel Brandt
236 More Than  7 25:04.4 3:33:21.0    9 11 3:58.8Sydney Stenger
233 More Than  7 25:35.5 3:58:56.5   10 10 4:30.0Sophia Metzdorff
237 More Than  7 26:13.8 4:25:10.4   11 11 5:08.2Kaitlyn Stoffel
231 More Than  7 27:33.5 4:52:43.9   12 11 6:28.0Maddi Holicky

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   40

Team - Hutchinson

23:44.2Average Time:

170     1 19:18.91 19:18.9    1 9 0:00.0Isabelle Schmitz
166     6 23:50.87 43:09.8    2 11 4:31.8Morgan Dean
171    10 24:57.617 1:08:07.4    3 10 5:38.6Maddy Steintl
165    11 25:05.728 1:33:13.2    4 9 5:46.7Ava Bjorngjeld
169    12 25:28.140 1:58:41.3    5 11 6:09.2Corina Powell
167 (13) 26:35.8(53) 2:25:17.2    6 10 7:16.9Ella Froning
168 (14) 26:39.6(67) 2:51:56.9    7 9 7:20.6Kylie Luedtke
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